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FOR SALE LOTS

2225 Breyman

2235 Breyman

EXTRA SPECIAL FOR

MONDAY ONLY

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Pw Una ISo
Per Lino 3 times ,..406
Per tine 0 time ,60c
Pel lid 1 month 12.00
Outside of Salem ISo per line per

dny
Ufa. SOct time mln 80c

6 times mm. 11.20 No RelundJ
READERS In Local News CM. Only.

10c per lint
To Place an Ad Phone AUTO OIL HEAT

VENETIAN BLINDS
HARDWOOD FLOORS THRUOUT
UTILITY ROOM
PLASTERED GARAGE

'40 Chrysler
$395

2 BEDROOMS
LARGE LIVING ROOM
DININO ROOM
KITCHEN, lots Of built-in- s

FIREPLACE

LANDSCAPING
f iiimi u"' I

PRICE $9750 EACH - TERMS

Wm. T. J. Foster

THIS IS A SAMPLE OF THE HOME WE HAVE BEEN T ELLIN YOTJ
ABOUT THAT CAN BE BUILT ON YOUR LOT BY A CONTRACTOR
WHO HAS EMPLOYED US AS HIS AGENT FOR ONLY $300 DOWN.

Open House, Sunday, Feb. 12, 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.
3367 WINOLA DRIVE. Go out Liberty Rd. to Salem Heights Ave., West

approx, Vi mile, turn left on Winola Dr.

Hardwood floors, oil furnace, plastered. Full bath room, utility inside
house, 2 bedrooms, plate glass windiws.

HOME

1550 BAKER ST.

REAL ESTATl
AL ISAAK &

3035 PORTLAND RD.
CO.,

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

1750 S. 22ND STREET
5 acres with good 3 bdrm home, barn, chicken house, fruit. A real buy at
$9,500, $2,000 down. CALL ROY FERRIS.

2 BDRM. & NURSERY
Very liveable home, nice liv rm St din rm, kitchen with nook, full hasmt,
an heat, fireplace, hdwd firs, located at 1025 N. Summer St. For
appointment call PETER OEISER.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris - Peter Qeiser - Earl West e3

IF YOUR WIFE IS TALKING ABOUT
. "NEW HOUSE"

bv all means show her this one. It's brand new and has all those built-in- s

that delight the housewife's heart. Two bedrooms, with living room 13x18.
Automatic oil heat. Attached garage with storage space overhead that can
bo utilized for extra bedroom. Close to grade school and city transportation.
Price $7950 with FHA committment of $6200.

TAKE OVER THE G.I. MORTGAGE
on this attractive 2 bedroom home. Down payment of $1150 Bnd only $39

monthly required on $4450 mortgage, This ia a nice little house with big
lot, close to transportation.

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR A HOUSE WITH A BASEMENT?
This attractive house in the Keizer district has full basement and plenty
of room to dry clothes when It rains. One bedroom down and two up. Has
l'i acres good garden land with nut and fruit trees. Close to school and
city transportation. Wired for range, $12,600. Terms.

IMAGINE THIS FOR $4,200!
Two bedroom home only 2 blocks from Keizer school. City bus runs past the
door. Almost a quarter acre lot with fruit trees and plenty of water lor
garden. Terms.

2 BLOCKS FROM LESLIE SCHOOL
This attractive stucco house on bus line and close to Bush Park. 2 bed-
rooms. Wired for electric range. Price $6,000. Terms.

DENTON & DENTON REALTORS

FOR SALE HOUSES

FINE 5 B.R. HOME
Drive by 266 N. Capitol and flee what
a nice home this is. This is an excep-

tionally line home and la the best lo-

cation in Salem lor an Apt. house.
PLEASE DO NOT disturb the tenants,
but phono lor an appointment.

FOR SOMEONE
WHO WANTS THE BEST, a lovely home
built 2 yrs ago, 2 BR, LFt, DR. kit with
nook, fireplace on 1st fir. Full cement
bsmt, sawdust lurn, knotty pine party
rm with extra fireplace At bdrm. A

view that is wonderlul. Don't lail to
ten this if you are looking for some-

thing different. Shown by appointment
nnlv 1 9 Klczlns.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. Hinh St. Office
Eve. or a36

ALL ELEC. LATE BUILT 2 BR sub. home,
hdwd. lira., kit., nook, att. gar. Com-

pletely furnished, $8450.
FOB BETTER LIVING we urge you to see

this beautirul ranch style sub. home lo-

cated in the popular Sunnyview Ave.

dist., LR, with fireplace As lee. window
DR, kit. with nook, 3 lame bdrms., bath,
utility room, garage, lae. lot, Ztancho
fence. Don't miss this at only $14,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listintra - Personal Service
164 6, Com'l St. Ph. Eve,

a36

BY OWNER: 0 room house, 414 Brooka St.,
Silvcrton. 38

NEW 2 BDRM. house, attached garage.
Large lenced back yard. Garden spot.
12,950 down. $48 mo., 4ft Int. Ph.

or a36

WHILE THEY LAST: Only 6 left. These
modem homes I80S0. 950 down, 151
mo. Pick your style St color. Corner
Laiwinir Ave. At Silvcrton Rd. Olenn
Hamilton, builder, 2015 N. 34th. a

CHOICE LOCATION
New Irc. 2 bdrm. all elec. Bendix, 2 car
garage. Brcczeway, 925 Cross nr. Les-

lie sch. r.H.A. terms. Call oldr.
for appointment. a38

FORSALE. Small house to bo moved. HO

Columbia St. a36

MAKE OFFER
A good 2 br home. Elec heat plus oil if
wonted. Conveniently arranged. Nicely
located. AsklnK price $8400. FHA terms.
Drive by 15C2 Huge St, Call Walt

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edacwalcr Ph.

Owner Moved Away
Must Sell

WEST SALEM BARGAIN ONLY $6000
for a 6 room house, has bsmt, fplace,
hwd firs, Ise liv rm, dble plumbing.
Good locution. Terms if desired. Drive
by 870 Roscmont. Do not disturb t.

Phono 22147 for appointment.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
R, 1 Box 243 Ph. 22147

a36

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Nice level 50x100 It. lot, with 2 car
garage. Location at North side of
Washington St. between Fir St

St. Will take new pickup in
trade. Good opportunity for builder.
Price (2.000. Cash or terms. Call Severn
34010. Eve. 38213, 8338'

FOR SALE FARMS

10 Acre Opportunity
17500 with $1000 down, $50 month. 3
bdrm. modern hse., Ige. ch. hse., barn,
garage, close to town and notice Trac-
tor and equip, go lor oufck sale.

26 Acres, 3 Bdrm.
Modern hse., barn for 15, ch. hse., some
timber, 2 ac. berries, 4 cows so at
17000, part terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate

A GOOD FARM
180 A. farm, 70 A. under cultivation,
consisting of Chela la At Willamette soil.
Mod. 4 rm plastered home. Elec lights
At pump. Barn 30x40 ft, poultry house
ifcshcd, fenced, spring on place. School
bus. Ford tractor with full equipment.
Will take income property in Salem
on purchnse price. The price la $22,700
and carries a mortgage of $4,000.
Johnson.

BURT PICHA, Realtors

HOP RANCH
PH.

FOR SALE ACREAGE
BY OWNER: 33 Acres 4 mi .N.W. Building

sites, view. Level, fruit. $4,950. Terms.
Ph. bb37

BY OWNER 5 acres, modern 3 BR home,
nice yard, 2 small cnix uses, new small
barn. No dealers please! Might rent.
Illness forces sale. Ph. 28180. bb3S

ACREAGE FOR SALE
2 acres nice, comfortable, well con-
structed house. Living R., 2 bdrms., bath,
large kitchen, utility. Double garage.
HO ft, well fully automatic water sys-
tem. Seven miles out Wallace Road.
A real buy, only $6500. Call D. N.
Sermon or Mr. Thomas, Phone

bb39

REAL ESTATE
$8500, NEAR LESLIE SCH.

Neat clean 2 BR home, has lge. living
rm big kitchen At nook, inside util-

ity rm., automatic heat, att. gar., lawn
St s J) rubs in, pvd. si. at wains.

$11,500. HOLLYWOOD
Home St Income, lower floor for own
er has 2 BR, lull batn, Kitchen St nooK,
living St dining rms., fireplace, oil fur
nace, Insulated At weather strip., plus
$100 mo. Income from 2 furnished
apartments.

11 BLOCKS to DOWN TOWN
150x150 corner lot. Sts. are pvd. Zoned
for churches, apt, house or duplex, has
old house with 3 apts. $15,300
Pli.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate

$41150 WILL buy a grocery business that
grossed $43,000 last year.

$80511 WILL buy good 4 hdrm. home with
furnace St basement, North.

Vim WILL buy 78x120 lot. In No. 3 busi
ness eone witn small 4 room noii.se At

auto, wnfiiicr. ideal for court site or
small buNiness,

Wm. Bliven & Co., Rltrs.
347 N. HlRll Ht. Ph. 21817 Eve.

INSURANCE FOR EVERY NEED
REAL ESTATE FOR EVERY PURPOSE

c3fl

Building Site
King-woo- Heights

Lot 100x156 with basement dug. City
water, lota of frees.

$1,500

Northeast
L.R., D.R., kitchen, bnth, 2 bedrooms
and utility room on on floor. Att,

Home just redecorated, dec.
and disposal unit. Nice lawn

and shrubs. See this one.

Just $9,750

1!4 Acres North
Just off 9 BE, year old home with 2
B.R. 'a, L.R., D.R., kitchen, bnth and
utility room, Largo garnge, small barn.
Lots of fruit trees. 4 blocks to grade
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
mits reasonable service. 41,? ml. N, of
Salem on Portland highway. Phone

n38

BOYS SUIT, 8 or 0, $5; Boys overcoat, 10
or 11. 15; girls coats. 3 or 4, $5 each
good cond. Simplex elec mangle, used
very little, cost $179. Sell for $150. Ph,
24823. 1145 N. 15th. n36

CORN POPPER, commercial counter mo
del. Good condition. 1351 Hoyt. Ph

or n36
SANISH GUITAR at a bargain. Like new.

Taiiman Piano store, 12th At Mill sts.
n36'

SINGLE GARAGE door hardware $12.00.
Thayer baby buggy $18, cost new $40.
1583 Market. Ph. 39409. n39

USED Electric Refrigerators, $49.95 At up
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

375 Chemeketa n
OAKS battery brooder, 1240 chick capa

city. Ed Lee, Amity, Oregon. n38
WHEELER steromatic baby buggy, teeter

babe At piatiorm rocKer. 895 Ratcmr
Drive. n38

BLOND Spinet Piano. Ph.

HAY for sale. Frank Krauger. Rt.
Box 18, Independence. Ph. 14F22, n38

WALLING SAND As GRAVEL
CRUSHED ROCK for roads and drive-
ways, cement, ready concrete, garden
sand Bulldozing, drainage and ditch
Ing, yd shovel St drag line Ph.

KITCHEN TABLE, 4 chairs. $15.Hlgglns
Dicycie iZa, ftl. 1230 N, 17th.

n36'
NEARLY NEW white gas range. $87.50.

Washer. Rood cond. $27.50. Ph.
before 8:30 a. m. or after 5 p. m. n38

Used Spinet Piano
Beautiful small piano (73 note) Just re-

turned from rental, Special $395 in
cluding new bench.

STONE PIANO CO.
"THE VALLEY'S FINEST PIANO STORE"

1540 Fairgrounds Road Phone
n36- -

G. E. WASHER
General Electric washer. Very good
condition. $35.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
340 COURT ST. n36'

USED RADIOS St record players, $9.95 up
YEATER APPLIANCE CO

375 Chemeketa n

THOR WASHER
Thor washer. Very good condition. $39

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
340 COURT ST. n:

HEAT your home electrlcatry with
or Wesln automatic electric

heaters YEATER APPLIANCE CO 375
Chemeketa. o

PHILLIPS BROS
Fertilizers, well rotted or Iresh, any
k! ' By yard or sack, Flagstone for al)
rock worit Cedar fence posts Telephone
and elec. poles Any length Shingles.
Yew posts. Lumber. Ph Rt fi.

Box 118. n
NO WAXING required with .

the cellophane like finish for
floors or linoleum.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
375 Chemeketa n

ONE tilting arbor. Atlas table saw.
Perfect cond. Ph. n36

DEEP FREEZE $40. at 315 S. 16th.
TRAILER. Good cond. See

at 1590 Cross St. after 5:30 P.m. n38

G. E. WASHER
General Electric washer. All white.
Demonstrator. With pump, Was $139.95,
now 890 with 1

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE
R. L. ELFSTROM CO.

340 COURT ST. n36
SALEM SAND St GRAVEL COMPANY

Contract Work
Road Clearing - Ditching

Sewer Az Basemen
Equipment Rental
15 B 'A yds.
10 B i yds.

7 Cat At Dozer
Cat At Dozer
Cat St Dozer

See us about ditching by the ft.
Phone Days

Eves. or
Salem, Oregon

"
OIL CIRCULATORS at greatly reduced

prices.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

375 Chemeketa n

VACUUM CLEANER
New General Electric vacuum cleaner.
Uprlitht. Full guarantee. 129.95.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE
R. L. ELFSTROM CO.

340 COURT ST. n36
USED ELECTRIC WASHERS 119 95 up

YEATER APPLIANCE CO
375 Chemeketa n

wanted miscellaneous
WANTED: Barkl Douglas fir poli or

siumpage Pri 1287 Albany or write
Standard Pole St Piling Co.. Inc na42

SFWINC MACHINE any cond Ph
na4l

PERSONAL

Earn Extra Dollars S S
Selling latest greeting cards, stationery.raw. ic. uraers lor uoenia greet-

ing cards filled from our stock. Make
no to 50c per box. Seattle Card Mar:
107 Bellrvur No. Seattle. p36

DID YOU KNOW that Spencers are made
ior cnuaren too? n. Eve. ph.

p37.

TO BE DONE

BUILDER

PH. 29853

REAL ESTATE

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
MODERN FURN. 1 bdrm. cottage, $35

month. 2 miles north of Brooks on 99E.
OK for baby. Inquire Rose Cottages

S p.m. Jp39'
APARTMENTS. Phone

3 RM. APT. Reasonable. Call after 4 p.m.
1810 Trade. jp36

FOR RENT HOUSES
NEW 2 BDRM. house. Electric heat. 168.

648 Breys. Jm36
NEW MOD. FURN. 3 rm., tile bath, gar.,

laund. utilities furn. 2 adults. No pets,
3845 Portland Rd. Jm36

PRIV 3 room partly furn., clean,
$45 month. 3560 Portland Rd. im

RM HOUSE, garage &t shed. Prefer
elderly people. 1368 Fir St. jm37
BDRM. home In W. Salem. Elec. heat.
Inquire at 1390 3rd St., W. Salem. jm36

iO FT. cabin to a worthy pensioner or
veteran couple. Very reasonable rent.
Box 359 Capital Journal. Jm37'

ROOM & BOARD
BOARD AND room for elderly people, $45

month. Ph. Jj36

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS BLDG. at 1694 N. Com'l. J61

UU61NESS RM. lor rent H L Stiff
V DRIVE Trucks. Rojinson Shell Service

Center at Cottage. Ph 29103 J

SINGEF ELECTRIO PoriaL . sewlns ma
chines. Reasonable rates. Free pIck up

- delivery, singer sewing Machine Co,
130 N. Com'l. Ph. 33512. J

OOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.
FLOOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery

wara, j'
POWER TOOL rentals for home and in-

dustrial use. Howser Bros Ph.
J

TRAILERS $2.00 per day Bowser Bros
14lu 6 12th. West Salem.

TO DO a good job rent a good floor Sand-
er. We sell everything to complete the
JOS

HOWSER BROS. Ph.

WANTED TO RENT
REFINED Middle-age- couple want 1 or

unfurn. house. Immediately. Near
ous. permanent, write capital Journal
BOX 367. Jaaft

WANTED 1 or 2 bdrms. house or apt.
eve.

CALL MR. LeCLERC

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 court st. Ph. Ja37

MODERN house close to school,
store, church and bus. Aoolv at J. c
Henry, Rt. 9, Box 784, first house north
of Liberty school. ja36
OR 3 bdrm furn house needed bv Che.
mawa teacher with family of 5. Ph.

cottage a. jh

LOST & FOUND
FOUND Jacket Mon. night on Garnet

at D St. Ph. k37

LOST: Green canvas bag, containing
blankets, and personal effects. Call
Naval Air Facility. Ph. Reward.

k38

LOST: Dodge car keys downtown, Tues.
Reward. 466 Water St. k37

LOST Grey woman's purse in Holly-
wood Dist. Keep money for re.wnrd.
Call Name Hazel McCammon.

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter 464 Court.

We close Saturdays 12:30. m37
SPENCER CORSETIERE. Call m47

MUSIC LESSONS
Piano St violin. State accredited.

STUDIO. PH. m44"

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
AdolpU Bldg. State At Commercial Sts.

SALEM Phone m'

BUILDING MATERIAL
MOUNTAIN CEDAR shingles, 4 grades

low priced. No. 3's only $3 souare. Ce.
dnr shakes tn carton $12 sq. Under
course included. C. O. Long. Ph.
1 mile N. of Keizer. ma40'

ON BUDGET TERMS
You can buy lumber, mlllwork, hard ma
terials, hardware, Iloor covering, el-

ectric appliances, paints, insulation,
roofing and house wares for as little as
10rP down on a purchase of $20 up to
S300. Small, easy monthly payments
take care of the rest. Make It easy on
your budget with budget terms from
KEITH BROWN LUMBER

YARD
At that convenient location

Front and Court Streets, Salem, ma'

Special Shipment
Dry kiln 1x6" E. flooring, or roof and
sidewall sheathing. Cheaper than ship-la-

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YARD
Front Az Court Stf. Salem. ma

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
complete metal stall

nower. io. 432 union. n36
ELECTRIC National cash register. Good

condition. Ph. days. n37'

CONLON IRONER
Conlon Rotary Ironer. 30 inch rolls.
Floor sample. Was $199.95. Now $139.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
340 COVRT ST. n3

WRECKING HOUSE, built Ins. windows.
aoors, piaster ooara. 3S10 Garden Rd

n37
MAYTAG used washer. Good cond. 675

S. 13th. Pll. n37
SUMP PUMP Sz fittings, G. E. motor, iised

i cay, rn. 3480 Center. n37
HOTPOINT electric range, 2120 Center.

n37
TEEL CLOTHESLINE POSTS, railings

tocx mud to order 114ft N Libert
n40

GENERAL ELECTRIC, Crosley, Oloaon.
ana mod tag Appliances at OevuiU. n

STAN BAKER MOTORS
Union at High Ph. qx36

1941 OLDSMOBILE
Ian. Radlc

$595
SHROCK MOTOR CO.
Chemeketa at Church. Ph, qx36

1949
DEMONSTRATORS
DOUGLAS McKAY
CHEVROLET CO.

5,iQ N. Com1! Ph. qx36

1940 PLYMOUTH
$495

Deluxe club coupe. Black color. Very
clean interior. Extra good tires. Come In
buy now and save.

Salem Automobile Co.
CHRYSLER - SERVICE - PLYMOUTH

QUALITY USED CARS
495 N. Com'l. Ph. qx38

'41 PLYMOUTH
Deluxe sedan. Heater. Local oniowner car. Really a nice one.

$595
VISIT LODER BROS.
Use.d Car Mkt. & Save
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

ter, 840 Trade. Ph. h59

NURSES BY HOUR, week or live in.
Practical Nurses' Registry. Ph.

h59
FIR OAKS Nursing Home. care.

Ph. h57

Mimeographing-Typin- g

EXPER. Interior decorator, Free estimates.
Guaranteed, reasonable. Ph. h51

CHILD CARE In my home. Ph. 33611.
1117 6th. h3fl

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re-

moving. Insured operator, John Payne,
248 S. Church. Ph. h45

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv-
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h53

BABY SITTING. PH. 20580.

CEMEN1 WORK wanted Ph.

FOR RENT ROOMS
NICE ROOM in modern home, elec. heat.

765 Marlon. Jk36

PLEASANT sleeping rm. for man. 1050 Nor-
way. Ph. jk40

ATTRACTIVE ROOM, private home, gen-
tleman, 965 N. Summer. Ph.

Jk37

ROOMS Ladles only. Kitchen privilege
520 Statesman St. Ph. Jk37

LARGE FURN rms. Heated, H &z C
water. 2 burner elec plate, also heated
sleeping rm. H At C water. 255 Center.

Jk36
LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room. Hot plate.

Gentleman. Ph. Jk40

HOLLYWOOD. 2035 McCoy. Ph.

ROOM FOR man. Electric heat. $20. 1796
Chemeketa. Ph. 24904. jk36'

FURN, sleeping rm. Beauty rest for men.
Close in. 1140 Center. Jk36

LARGE SLEEPING rm. Couple or
lady. 940 N. Winter.. Ph. 38459.

jk39
NICELY FURN. Heated. Ladles preferred.

539 N. Winter. Jk58

SINGLE SLEEPING rm. 472 N. Liberty.
jk37

MAN'S sleeping room, auto, heat, prlv.
bath and ent. Ph. jk.38

WELL FURN. sleeping room, close in h.
and c. water. Men only. 737 Center.

Jk38

HEATED SLEEPING rooms, double and
single. 385 N. 14th. Jk46

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
t ROOMS well turn. Clean. Rofrlg., elec.

heat. bus. 1307 Hlnes. jp3S
3 ROOM APT. in attractive court. Refrig.,

range At auto laundry. Convenient to
state bldgs., unlv., and bus. 907 S. 13th
after 10 a.m. Jp40

NEW 3 RM. apt. unfurn. Ph.
4 & 8 p.m J p3 6

NEWLY DEC. 2 BR entire 2nd floor turn!
or unfurn. Ph. Sun. a, m. Jp36

'J RM. FURN, electric stove At refrlg. $30.
Ph. Jp37

FURN. COTTAGES. Light, heat St water
furn. 3155 Portland Rd. Jp36

UG H THO USE K EE PI N G apt. for working
girl. Ph. Jp36- -

FURN. 3 big rooms, prlv. ent. At bath,
phone, laun., facilities. 1431 N. Cottage.

jp39

NEW apt. Priv. bath, part furn
Adults. 1047 Madison. Jp37

I?PTbTvlIkm5075e a dayTFree
lodging for woman to work. Ph. 29835.

RM. turn, apt, upstairs, reasonable.
943 S.12th. ' Jp41

LOVELY 3 RM. court apt. Range, refrlg,
laundry. Conv to Capitol and univer-
sity. Reasonable. Ph. 22597. jp38

CLEAN quiet warm 1 rm, apt. Middle
aged lady preierred. 645 Ferry. Jp38
B.R. APT, LR, kitchen, "bath, utility

garage. Ref rig, sanitary service furn-
ished. Near Grant school. After 6 p m.
Cll 33245. jp38

VACANCIES for slrl.v Close Irt. All mod
ern convenience. Ph. 34372 liter 5 pm.

Jp36

344 STATE STREET
Evenings call Mr. Voorhces

RESORT PROPERTIES
BY OWNER: Will sell or trade 4 rm.

house. Full basement, oil lurnace, dou-
ble garage. Full $8500. C. S. Schriner,
De Lake. Ore. cc36

BUSINESS OProjtTUNITHSS
HKOCERY STORK, stock, fixtures, $2500.

Terms. Bill's, Hubbard, Ore. cd36

Business Lot $2,000
50 ft. frontage on Edgewater near
KOCO. A good investment buy. Call
Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Educwater Ph.

GARAGE
and service station In WoDdburn on
No. 09 highway. Lot size 106x192. Five
car repair garage, hoist, compressor,
etc., two gas pumps (1600 Oal. atoragei
also two bedroom dwelling. Price
$14,000. Terms $2,000 plus inventory,
balance monthly.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

140 N. High St. Phone 37660
Eve. Phones 26605 - 24591 - 20020

cd38

Hi, 1100 FEED & SEED BUSINESS, ex
cellent location, concrete blocK oidg.
Only jr. old, established business.
Owner leaving town.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
060 S. Commercial

Phone Eve. cd36

$360 Month Income
and living rooms In this apt. hse. and
duplex close downtown Salem. Owner
will accent trade in house, acreage or
farm price $27,000.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

Cd36

PHOTO STUDIO, centrally located, com
plete with orders on hand. Orig. price
$1750, will take $750 cash. Write Cap-
ital Journal Box 370. cd40

WANTED: Experienced shcctmetal man, as
partner in going plumbing business.
Box 361 Capital Journal.- cd3S

FOR SALE Snack Bnr that is growing
by leaps and bounds. Too much work
for us. Fine for young couple that can
work hard. Downtown location that
can't be beat. Box 364, Capital Journal.

cd36

Service Station $6,200

5 Completely Furnished
Apartments - $20,000

Walking dlslance to everything. Income.
$330 a month. Eve.

Court & Apartment
$36,500

Income $350 a month and 5 room living
quarters. Eve.

Dress Shop - $1250 and
Inventory

Good spot, for 1 person. Eve.
NO PHONE INFORMATION, PLEASE

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St. Ph.

FOR RENT Equipped bakery room In
new shopping crnter district. Fine place
tor bakery specialties and delicatessen
goods. Contact W. Hasklns. Carmel-Krls-

Shop at 335 North High or tele-
phone evenings or Sunday. cd36

lit UNIT ColRTVEARTATEOFrafES
St SHOPPING CENTER. Excellent loca-
tion, construction and Investment,

Liberal terms.
UNIT APT. 4 blks. from Ladd St Bush
Bank, hdwd. firs., full basement. Oil
fired furnace, hot watr heat. Brings in
$135.00 per mo. plus owners atrs. $21,000
UNIT ATT. WALKING HIST, from State
on ices, full basement, furnace, al)
apis, completely furnished, Igs. lot.
Dble. gar. Nets belter than 13 on an
Investment ot $16,400.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Lis Lines Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve,

cd3B

FURNITURE FOR SALE
PRACTICALLY NEW davenport As chair.

Price reasonable. Ph. 34933. 1815 N. 20th.
d37

Foil SALE Usetl riaVenn, $25. Must sell
by Feb. 26. Apt. 10, :O0fl N. Capital. Call
to see it after 6 p. ni. d41

PAINTED "PINING "table "jT6 ThairsT PhT
d36

AUCTIONS
AUCTION SALE On Sunday. February

19. 1950, at 90 Fruitdate Drive, Grants
Pass, Oregon, beginning at II a.m., cov-
ering approximately $85,000.00 worth of
Logging and Machine Shop equipment.
Write for hand-bil- l to PACIFIC AUC-
TION CO.. C. W. GRAHAM and C. A.
MORRISON. Auctioneers. 9R9 Highway
99 South, P. O. Box 246, Grants Pass.
Oregon. dd36

WANTED FURNITURE
tit.KNN WOOllRY, Ph 35110 da
Fl'RNITIIRE A APImTa'ncES wanted. Top

rash price paid on the spot No fuss
or bother Just rail da

LIVESTOCK WANTED
nOMlEP AND LICENSED livestock buyer

E. C. McCandllsh. 1127 S. 25th. Ph. 38147.
ra50

LICENSED LIVESTOCK Buyer. H. E. Sn- -
then 15?0 Lancaster Dr. Ph 31345.

esV

BABBITS
VINOS needs rabblU. 3985 State. Ph

tb49

Highland School Dist
Modern 3 bdrm. home. Living St din-
ing rm., fireplace, oil heat, full base-
ment. Double garage. Full price, $8,250.
Consider small home In trade.

7 A. Close in North
Nice bdrm. home. Double plumbing.
Oood barn. Excellent soil. Consider home
In Salem as part payment. Full price
$14,500.

CALL MR. NOONOH ESTER

H. E. Corey Real Estate
m4 1365 N. Broadway ph..,, Eve. a36

i HIGHLAND HOME
I bdrm., garage. Nearly new. Rented now
for $80 mo. $1,800 equity, trade for lots.

4 BDRM. HOME
Full basement, garage, fireplace. N.
Winter. Full price $9,650. Terms.

Contractors Attention
0 good building lot. North.

SALEM HEIGHTS
New 3 bdrm. hdwd. firs., floor furnace.
Large rooms. Many built-i- n lealurea.
Paved atreeUi.

j L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
4n w, cnurcrt. Pit. Eve.

a36

48 PACIFIC liner, 33 ft. Complete. How-
ard Trailer Tark, 3560 Portland Rd.

a39

$500 DOWN!!
17ft per month for V years (hen $52.50
pny merit for 13 years and this

homo Is ynura. Hardwood floors.
Auto oil heat. Fenced In back yard.
Attached garage. Immediate possession.

NO. 214

Don't Cost Nothing!!
to look at this lovely little 3 bed room
home with all hardwood floors. Auto
oil heat. Bus by door, lovely, expen-aiv- e

view. Don't co.t much to buy
either. $750 down. 142.50 per month.
Full price $6750. No. 202

WORTH AN
ADMISSION CHARGE!

Just to see this uniquely
designed At decorated modern home.t Nice fireplace, nuto oil heat. Nice patio.
Wonderlul location. Large ml ached

3 garage. $10,500. No. 267

Reimann for Real Estate
7 301 South High Street Ph.

Sun. & Evca.
i a3fl

1 $t 7,(HH AMEIl ICAN COLONIAL HOME on
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